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Isacord Thread Colors
0015  White 
0020  Black 
0250  Lemon Frost 
0311  Canary 
0352  Marsh 
0442  Tarnished Gold 
0800  Golden Rod 
0853  Pecan 
0934  Fawn 
1032  Bronze 

1055  Bark 
1140  Meringue 
1141  Tan 
1200  Sunset Orange 
1301  Paprika 
1352  Salmon 
1362  Shrimp 
1521  Flamingo 
1532  Coral 
1725  Terra Cotta 

1904  Cardinal 
2152  Heather Pink 
2155  Pink Tulip 
2171  Blush 
3630  Sweet Boy 
3650  Ice Cap 
3722  Empire Blue 
3750  Winter Frost 
6043  Yellowgreen 

THREAD LIST

Note: One spool of 1000 meter thread is adequate for the project unless otherwise noted.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Green Detal .................................................... 0442
n 2. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0934
n 3. Blue Detail ...................................................... 3630
n 4. Pink Detail ...................................................... 1352
n 5. Coral Detail ..................................................... 1532
n 6. Canary Detail ...................................................0311
n 7. Goldenrod Detail ............................................ 0800
n 8. Light Pink Detail ............................................. 2155
n 9. Pink Detail ...................................................... 2152
n 10. Red Detail ....................................................... 1521
n 11. Brown Detail ................................................... 1055
n 12. Black Detail .................................................... 0020
n 13. Yellow Detail ................................................... 0352

80343-01  Summer Is Short Enjoy the Ride

151.3  X  132.8 mm5.96  X  5.23 in. 19570 St.

DESIGNS

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 3750
n 2. Pink Detail ...................................................... 1352
n 3. Red Detail ....................................................... 1521
n 4. Light Green Detail .......................................... 0352
n 5. Green Detail ................................................... 0442
n 6. Light Yellow Detail .......................................... 0250
n 7. Canary Detail ...................................................0311
n 8. Goldenrod Detail ............................................ 0800
n 9. Black Detail .................................................... 0020

80343-02  But First.. Lemonade

169.8  X  118.5 mm6.69  X  4.66 in. 20582 St.
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Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

5.82  X  4.65 in.

80343-03  Forever Summer

147.9  X  118.1 mm 16842 St.

n 1. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 3722
n 2. Blue Detail ...................................................... 3630
n 3. Light Yellow Detail .......................................... 0250
n 4. Canary Detail ...................................................0311
n 5. Goldenrod Detail ............................................ 0800
n 6. Coral Detail ..................................................... 1532
n 7. Tan Detail ....................................................... 1362
n 8. Red Detail ....................................................... 1521
n 9. Green Detail ................................................... 0442
n 10. Black Detail .................................................... 0020

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Biege Detail .....................................................1140
nn 2. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 3. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0934
n 4. Brown Detail ................................................... 0853
n 5. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 1055
n 6. Canary Detail ...................................................0311
n 7. Orange Detail ................................................. 1200
n 8. Red Orange Detail .......................................... 1301
n 9. Black Detail .................................................... 0020
n 10. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 3650
n 11. Blue Detail ...................................................... 3630

80343-04  Give Me S’more Summer

167.9  X  116.9 mm6.61  X  4.60 in. 18317 St.
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Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

6.02  X  4.70 in.

80343-05  Hello Summer

152.9  X  119.4 mm 16555 St.

n 1. Red Detail ....................................................... 1521
n 2. Terra Cotta Detail ........................................... 1725
n 3. Coral Detail ..................................................... 1532
n 4. Light Yellow Detail .......................................... 0250
n 5. Green Detail ................................................... 6043
n 6. Canary Detail ...................................................0311
n 7. Goldenrod Detail ............................................ 0800
n 8. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 3630
nn 9. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 10. Black Detail .................................................... 0020

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 3650
n 2. Blush Detail .................................................... 2171
n 3. Pink Detail ...................................................... 2155
n 4. Mauve Detail .................................................. 2152
n 5. Blue Detail ...................................................... 3630
n 6. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 3722
n 7. Beige Detail .....................................................1140
n 8. Tan Detail ........................................................1141
n 9. Bronze Detail .................................................. 1032
n 10. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0934
n 11. Brown Detail ................................................... 0853
n 12. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 1055
n 13. Red Detail ....................................................... 1904
n 14. Black Detail .................................................... 0020
nn 15. White Detail .................................................... 0015

80343-06  Sweet Summer

140.1  X  118.1 mm5.51  X  4.65 in. 17738 St.
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Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

5.48  X  3.66 in.

80343-07  Summer Bicycle

139.3  X  93.0 mm 9538 St.

n 1. Green Detail ................................................... 0442
n 2. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0934
n 3. Blue Detail ...................................................... 3630
n 4. Orange Detail ................................................. 1352
n 5. Coral Detail ..................................................... 1532
n 6. Canary Detail ...................................................0311
n 7. Goldenrod Detail ............................................ 0800
n 8. Light Pink Detail ............................................. 2155
n 9. Red Detail ....................................................... 1521
n 10. Brown Detail ................................................... 1055
n 11. Black Detail .................................................... 0020
n 12. Yellow Detail ................................................... 0352

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Red Detail ....................................................... 1521
n 2. Terra Cotta Detail ........................................... 1725
n 3. Coral Detail ..................................................... 1532
n 4. Light Yellow Detail .......................................... 0250
n 5. Green Detail ................................................... 6043
n 6. Black Detail .................................................... 0020

80343-08  Watermelon Slice

104.6  X  112.4 mm4.12  X  4.43 in. 11576 St.
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Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

4.13  X  2.00 in.

80343-09  Soft Serve Cone

104.8  X  50.8 mm 6362 St.

n 1. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 3650
n 2. Blush Detail .................................................... 2171
n 3. Pink Detail ...................................................... 2155
n 4. Mauve Detail .................................................. 2152
n 5. Meringue Detail ...............................................1140
n 6. Tan Detail ........................................................1141
n 7. Bronze Detail .................................................. 1032
n 8. Red Detail ....................................................... 1904
n 9. Black Detail .................................................... 0020
nn 10. White Detail .................................................... 0015

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 3650
n 2. Blush Detail .................................................... 2171
n 3. Pink Detail ...................................................... 2155
n 4. Mauve Detail .................................................. 2152
n 5. Beige Detail .....................................................1140
n 6. Tan Detail ........................................................1141
n 7. Bronze Detail .................................................. 1032
n 8. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0934
n 9. Brown Detail ................................................... 0853
n 10. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 1055
n 11. Red Detail ....................................................... 1904
n 12. Black Detail .................................................... 0020
nn 13. White Detail .................................................... 0015

80343-10  Triple Dip Cone

75.3  X  38.3 mm2.97  X  1.51 in. 5123 St.
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Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

3.87  X  1.52 in.

80343-11  Striped Frozen Bar

98.4  X  38.5 mm 4720 St.

n 1. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 3650
n 2. Blush Detail .................................................... 2171
n 3. Pink Detail ...................................................... 2155
n 4. Mauve Detail .................................................. 2152
n 5. Blue Detail ...................................................... 3630
n 6. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 3722
n 7. Beige Detail .....................................................1140
n 8. Tan Detail ........................................................1141
n 9. Bronze Detail .................................................. 1032
n 10. Red Detail ....................................................... 1904
n 11. Black Detail .................................................... 0020
nn 12. White Detail .................................................... 0015

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Light Green Detail .......................................... 0352
n 2. Green Detail ................................................... 0442
n 3. Light Yellow Detail .......................................... 0250
n 4. Canary Detail ...................................................0311
n 5. Goldenrod Detail ............................................ 0800
n 6. Black Detail .................................................... 0020

80343-12  Fresh Lemon

76.4  X  64.4 mm3.01  X  2.54 in. 4157 St.
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Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

4.50  X  1.99 in.

80343-13  Striped Frozen Bar Border

114.4  X  50.5 mm 6304 St.

n 1. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 3650
n 2. Blue Detail ...................................................... 3630
n 3. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 3722
n 4. Bronze Detail .................................................. 1032
n 5. Red Detail ....................................................... 1904
n 6. Black Detail .................................................... 0020

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Light Yellow Detail .......................................... 0250
n 2. Canary Detail ...................................................0311
n 3. Goldenrod Detail ............................................ 0800
n 4. Black Detail .................................................... 0020

80343-14  Lemon Wedge Border

152.6  X  32.2 mm6.01  X  1.27 in. 6516 St.


